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Quality Profile 
Name of the Institution : R.K. Talreja College of Arts, Science and Commerce 

Place : Ulhasnagar, Dist. Thane, Maharashtra 
Criterion-wise 

' Weightage Weighted 
Criteria (Wi) Grade Point 

(CrWGP) 

L Curricular Aspects . 100 245 

Ii. Teaching-Learning and Evaluation 350 1078 

m. Research, Innovations and Extension 115 240 

Iv. Infrastructure and Learning Resources 100 333 

V. Student Support and Progression 130 380 

VI. Governance, Leadership & Management 095 301 , 

VIL Institutional Values and Best Practices 100 329 . 
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Criterion-wise 
Grade 

Point Averages 
_(CrWGPjW) 

' 2.45 

3.08 

2.09 

3.33 

2.92 

3.17 

3.29 
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Total ~W,=990 (CrWGP) = 2906 
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Institutional CGPA = 
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